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NNBINR 27 A13ER
(Mde:um)
2566 2565
ArTanlvly 1,596,600.00 689,789.00
Mufanaziiudamas 242,313.48 204,164.77
AdmvnAun3weyarAInIn ol 108,650.00 61,252.00
FUAIES) 1,947,563.48 955,205.77
v 28 AansnsyUlng
‘ (MUq8:uN)
2566 2565
Al 1,610,130.29 891,921.05
ANTAnY 116,902.40 110,958.04
Auinisdeansuasinsauuiny 68,710.22 77,061.40
AUTNISIUTEElE 28,426.00 32,104.00

AT ULNA 1,824,168.91 1,112,044.49
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VBN 29 AuuvIeRUAILaTU3NNS

(Mi8:um)
2566 2565
ey - 13,930.00
smdunuIIeFuALazUSans - 13,930.00
VB 30 AdauTAuazAdns MY
(¥da8:u1m)
2566 2565
p1AsuardeUgnaing 553,364.61 1,925,626.11
AU 427,987.43 197,223.37
Aunswdlaseatraiugy 6,825,731.09 4,999,928.64
sANdous A Az A AL 7,807,083.13 7,122,778.12
e 31 ﬁ']"l%’a,'"nfﬁnnnﬁqﬂmg‘umnwﬁwmumﬁ%’g
(M8:un)
2566 2565
AliTeiugamyuiitonsiuduau
FldTgavyu - mhenuniads 281,992.32 744,738.51
ifmﬁﬂ%wm‘?uqmwmﬁ‘aﬁnﬁumu 281,992.32 744,738.51
Al dugamuiiianisasyuy
AldTegauyiiienisamu - S53emAeililvantunsiu 419,426.90 -
i’au'fiﬂ%’ﬁi'iﬂﬁquqmﬁam‘samu 419,426.90 -
swArldTeannsgamyuaInmissnunialy 701,419.22 744,738.51

s
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vaeg 32 Aldeannnisgavyudunazuiana

AlddneRuganyuiianisiufiueu
flddogamyuienisduduem - nmansadou
Flietiomdenuuasmsyesizua
Alfdeatainisvesssuin

LR -
Aldegauyuiielnvuinis

1 v 1 di =
Altaegavyuiiensdne

1 v IJ = @
Alieganuuiienisudnisdaay

s ldTetuganyuiiiof vy

A ldIBannsgavyuduazusan

nu8e 33 ArldTedy

fldTeiutemdedUszaudte
Aldedy

' v 2
sAuA 91 DU

2566

13,951.00
15,539,600.00
316317206
583,223.00
260,000.00

(WU2E:uN)

2565

116,050.00
14,686,400.00
2,977,751.86
585,300.00
260,000.00

19,559,946.06

18,625,501.86

19,559,946.06

18,625,501.86

(MuE:un)
2566 2565
35,381.00 15,510.00
6,000.00 100,000.00
41,381.00 115,510.00

S



